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The menu of McDonald's from Virginia Beach comprises about 144 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $4.6 for a dish / drink. Recent visits to a local McDonald's have yielded a spectrum of customer
experiences. While some patrons enjoyed quick service and fresh meals, others faced disappointing food quality
and excessive wait times, particularly during peak hours. Complaints included lackluster burgers and even hair
found in food, highlighting inconsistencies in hygiene. However, positive remarks praised the energetic staff and
timely service during quieter times. Overall, while the establishment has its strong points, frequenters hope for
improvements in food preparation and customer service, which could make this McDonald's a truly exceptional
dining destination.
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Desserts

CARAMEL SUNDAE

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Fruit Smoothies
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Bread

BAGEL

Desserts & Beverages
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Bakery

STRAWBERRY CREME PIE

Sweets & Desserts

HOTCAKES

Breakfast Items

EGG BISCUIT

Iced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

$3.7

$3.7

$2.4

$2.7

$3.8

$2.1

$3.4

$2.1

$5.7

$2.6

$3.7

Mcmuffin

EGG MCMUFFIN $5.4
Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $3.3

Popular Items

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE

MCGRIDDLES MEAL $9.7

All Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $8.7

Homestyle Breakfasts

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $6.0
Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO $3.7
Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.2
Mccafé® Coffees

SUG

Hash Browns And Sides
ROUND EGG $2.5

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Uncategorized
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.3
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO $2.3
SPRITE $2.3
Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE $4.0
STRAWBERRY SHAKE $4.0
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $1.4
COFFEE

Mccafe

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA $2.9
COFFEE :

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $2.4

Biscuits

STEAK EGG BISCUIT $6.6
STEAK BISCUIT $4.9

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

ICE CREAM
PANINI

Main

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES $3.7

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

$5.7

$5.7

Breakfast Meals
EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

Breakfast Entrees
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

Sauces

MUSTARD PACKET

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE

DIET COKE
COKE

Sweets & Treats
SHAMROCK SHAKE

OREO MCFLURRY

M&M MCFLURRY

OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY

Breakfast
BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES
BIG BREAKFAST

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

$8.9
$9.4
$1.9

$4.1
$5.4

$0.3
$0.4
$0.4

$2.3
$2.3
$2.9
$2.3

$4.0
$4.6
$4.4
$4.8

$8.6
$6.7

$9.5
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SCRAMBLED EGGS
SAUSAGE BURRITO
EGG CHEESE BAGEL

Dessert

PLAIN SUNDAE
COOKIE

MUFFINS

APPLE PIE

1 COOKIE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

Individual Items

SAUSAGE EGG
MCMUFFIN

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
~— MCGRIDDLES

STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
CHEESE
SAUSAGE

BUTTER
BISCUIT
APPLE SLICES
OATMEAL

$2.9
$2.7
$5.2

$3.1

$2.1
$1.2
$3.7
$4.0

$5.3

$7.2

$6.5
$2.7
$7.1
$8.0
$6.1
$6.1

$1.1
$3.2

SYRUP
MILK

Beverages

2 UNSWEETENED ICED

- TEA
SWEET ICED TEA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE
RASPBERRY

FROZEN COCA-COLA

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

CHOCOLATE MILK

MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE
IBC ROOT BEER

HI-C ORANGE

Combo Meals

BACON EGG CHEESE
F BISCUIT MEAL
STEAK EGG CHEESE
) BAGEL MEAL

2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCMUFFIN
MEAL

STEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL
STEAK BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

$0.4
$1.9

$2.0
$2.0
$2.6
$2.6

$2.9

$1.9

$1.9
$2.6
$2.3
$2.3

$9.4

$11.9
$9.1

$11.3

$10.8

$10.8
$7.6

$9.9

$11.3

$9.7
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BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

Condiments
MAYONNAISE PACKET

H MILD PICANTE SALSA
HOT PICANTE SALSA

STRAWBERRY PRESERVE

GRAPE JAM

SPLENDA PACKET

SALT PACKET

PEPPER PACKET

EQUAL PACKET

SUGAR PACKET

CREAMER PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

HONEY PACKET

KETCHUP PACKET

TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S
SAUCE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

CARAMEL
CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO
ICED MOCHA
CARAMEL MOCHA
MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE

$10.0

$0.4
$0.4

$0.4

$0.3

$2.2
$3.7

$3.7
$3.8
$3.8
$3.7
$3.8
$3.7
$3.8
$3.8

ICED CARAMEL COFFEE

DECAF COFFEE

FRENCH VANILLA LATTE

VANILLA LATTE

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED LATTE

SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE

$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
$3.8
$3.7
$3.7
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LATTE

$3.7

McDonald's

2432 Princess Anne Rd, 23456,
Virginia Beach, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -23:00
Tuesday 05:00 -23:00
Wednesday 05:00 -23:00
Thursday 05:00 -23:00
Friday 05:00 -23:00
Saturday 05:00 -23:00
Sunday 05:00 -23:00
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