

https://menuweb.menu
2432 Princess Anne Rd, 23456, Virginia Beach, US, United States
+17574301106 - https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/location/VA/VIRGINIA-BEACH/2432-PRINCESS-ANNE-RD/13307.html





The menu of McDonald's from Virginia Beach comprises about 144 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$4.6 for a dish / drink. Recent visits to a local McDonald's have yielded a spectrum of customer experiences. While some patrons enjoyed quick service and fresh meals, others faced disappointing food quality and excessive wait times, particularly during peak hours. Complaints included lackluster burgers and even hair found in food, highlighting inconsistencies in hygiene. However, positive remarks praised the energetic staff and timely service during quieter times. Overall, while the establishment has its strong points, frequenters hope for improvements in food preparation and customer service, which could make this McDonald's a truly exceptional dining destination.



Desserts		Mcmuffin	
CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.7	EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.4
Smoothies		Tea & Coffee	
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$3.7	PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.3
Sandwiches		Popular Items	
SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$2.4	SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL	\$9.7
Potatoes		All Day Manu	
HASH BROWNS	\$2.7	All Day Menu SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL	\$8.7
Fruit Smoothies		SAUSAGE EGG MCMOFFIN MEAL	Ф0.7
	62.0	Homestyle Breakfasts	
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$3.8	HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE	\$6.0
Bread		Chaoialty Coffee	
BAGEL	\$2.1	Specialty Coffee	
Decembe 9 Deverages		AMERICANO	\$3.7
Desserts & Beverages		Snacks, Sides & More	
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.4	2 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$2.2
Bakery			
STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE	\$2.1	Mccafé® Coffees	
		SUGAR FREE VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8
Sweets & Desserts			
HOTCAKES	\$5.7	Hash Browns And Side	S
Breakfast Items		ROUND EGG	\$2.5
EGG BISCUIT	\$2.6	Restaurant Category	
	7	FRENCH	
Iced Beverages		INLINOIT	
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.7	Uncategorized	

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

\$0.3



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Breakfast Meals	
COKE ZERO	\$2.3	EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL	\$8.9
SPRITE	\$2.3	SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4
Milkshakes		ENGLISH MCMUFFIN	\$1.9
VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.0	Breakfast Entrees	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$4.0	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.1
		SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT	\$5.4
Hot Drinks		SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	
HOT TEA	\$1.4		
COFFEE		Sauces	
Manafa		MUSTARD PACKET	
Mccafe		HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.9	HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.4
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.4	CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	\$0.4
Biscuits		Soft Drinks	
DISCUIIS			
	\$6.6	DR PEPPER	\$2.3
STEAK EGG BISCUIT	\$6.6 \$4.9	DR PEPPER FANTA ORANGE	\$2.3 \$2.3
	\$6.6 \$4.9	Or	·
STEAK EGG BISCUIT	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE	\$2.3
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE	\$2.3 \$2.9
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served ICE CREAM	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE OREO MCFLURRY	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0 \$4.6
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served ICE CREAM	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE OREO MCFLURRY M&M MCFLURRY	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0 \$4.6 \$4.4
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served ICE CREAM PANINI	\$4.9	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE OREO MCFLURRY M&M MCFLURRY OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0 \$4.6
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served ICE CREAM PANINI Main SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE	\$4.9 S	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE OREO MCFLURRY M&M MCFLURRY	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0 \$4.6 \$4.4
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served ICE CREAM PANINI Main SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$4.9 \$5.7 \$3.7	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE OREO MCFLURRY M&M MCFLURRY OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0 \$4.6 \$4.4
STEAK EGG BISCUIT STEAK BISCUIT These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served ICE CREAM PANINI Main SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES	\$4.9 \$ \$5.7	FANTA ORANGE DIET COKE COKE Sweets & Treats SHAMROCK SHAKE OREO MCFLURRY M&M MCFLURRY OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY Breakfast	\$2.3 \$2.9 \$2.3 \$4.0 \$4.6 \$4.4 \$4.8



SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$2.9	SYRUP		\$0.4
SAUSAGE BURRITO	\$2.7	MILK		
EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$5.2	Dayrama		
Dessert		Bevera	ages UNSWEETENED ICED	
PLAIN SUNDAE	\$3.1	TABLE	TEA	\$2.0
COOKIE	Ψ0.1		SWEET ICED TEA	\$2.0
MUFFINS			FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$2.6
APPLE PIE	\$2.1	FROZEN C	COCA-COLA	\$2.6
1 COOKIE	\$1.2	MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE		മ വ
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$3.7	LYMONAD	E	\$2.9
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$4.0	HONEST K	(IDS ORGANIC APPLE INK	\$1.9
Individual Items		CHOCOLA	TE MILK	\$1.9
		MINUTE M	AID ORANGE JUICE	\$2.6
SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.3	IBC ROOT	BEER	\$2.3
STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	\$7.2	HI-C ORA	NGE	\$2.3
STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN	\$6.5	Comb	o Meals	
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN	\$2.7		BACON EGG CHEESE	CO 4
STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$7.1	MGF	BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$8.0	1	STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL	\$11.9
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1	2 SAUSAG	SE BURRITO MEAL	\$9.1
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1	,	GG CHEESE LES MEAL	\$11.3
Ingredients Used		STEAK, E	GG CHEESE MCMUFFIN	\$10.8
CHOCOLATE			G BISCUIT MEAL	\$10.8
CHEESE			SCUIT MEAL	\$7.6
SAUSAGE			EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	
BUTTER		MEAL	LUC CHILLOL BIOCOH	\$9.9
BISCUIT			G CHEESE BISCUIT	\$11.3
APPLE SLICES	\$1.1	MEAL		
OATMEAL	\$3.2	SAUSAGE MEAL	EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$9.7



BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL	\$10.0	ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.4
		DECAF COFFEE	\$1.9
Condiments		FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	
MAYONNAISE PACKET MILD PICANTE SALSA HOT PICANTE SALSA STRAWBERRY PRESERVE GRAPE JAM SPLENDA PACKET SALT PACKET PEPPER PACKET EQUAL PACKET SUGAR PACKET		VANILLA LATTE ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE ICED CARAMEL LATTE ICED LATTE SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE CARAMEL LATTE	\$3.7 \$3.7 \$3.8 \$3.7 \$3.7
CREAMER PACKET	00.4		
SPICY BUFFALO	\$0.4		
HONEY PACKET KETCHUP PACKET	\$0.4		
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4		
SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S SAUCE	\$0.3		
Coffee			

	ICED COFFEE	\$2.2
10	CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7
	VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7
CAPPUCC	INO	\$3.8
ICED MOCHA		\$3.8
CARAMEL	MOCHA	\$3.7
MOCHA		\$3.8
CARAMEL	MACCHIATO	\$3.7
MOCHA FRAPPE		\$3.8
CARAMEL	FRAPPE	\$3.8



LATTE \$3.7

McDonald's

2432 Princess Anne Rd, 23456, Virginia Beach, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 05:00 -23:00 Tuesday 05:00 -23:00 Wednesday 05:00 -23:00 Thursday 05:00 -23:00 Friday 05:00 -23:00 Saturday 05:00 -23:00 Sunday 05:00 -23:00



Made with Menu